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11/24/2021

 

Sign Here: 

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

NONE

3 ® S

« oMOORESVILLE,NC 28117

Hermstein, Kara H.

Borchers, Dylan F

ATTORNEYfile;///C:/disReports/21-0768ServiceNotice.html 1/2

Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street

CASE NUMBER:
CASE 
DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF 
SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

PARTY OF RECORD
DIXON RUN SOLAR LLC,
SUNENERGY 1 LLC DIRECTOR OF 
PERMITTING & COMMUNITY 
RELATIONS
LINDA NWADIKE
192 RACEWAY DR

DIXON RUN SOLAR, LLC, C/0 
DYLAN F. BORCHERS

DIXON RUN SOLAR, LLC, C/0 
DYLAN F. BORCHERS

BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 
100 South Third Street

BRICKER & ECKLER LLP
100 SOUTH THIRD STREET 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-227-4914

BRICKER & ECKLER LLP
100 SOUTH THIRD STREET 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-227-4914

21-0768-EL-BGN
Dixon Run Solar, LLC, Application for a Certificate of Environmental Compatibility and 
Public Need for a Solar Facility

Columbus,OH 43215-4291
Phone:614-227-4914 
Fax:614-227-2390

Email:DBORCHERS@BRICKER.COM Email:khermstein@bricker.com

Columbus,Ohio 43215
Phone:6I4-227-88I3 
Fax:614-227-2300

Email:DBORCHERS@BRICKER.COM Email:dborcher@bricker.com
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11/24/21, 1:00 PM

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

file:///C:/disRepons/21-0768ServiceNotice.html 2/2

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-227-4996 
Fax:614-227-2390
Email:mzemke@bricker.com

Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Orahood, Teresa 
Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street

*Zemke, Megan Ms. 
Bricker &Eckler
100 S Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215-4291
Phonc:(614) 227-4821 
Fax:(614) 227-2390
Email:torahood@bricker.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
EmaikKelli. King@puco.ohio.gov

Service Notice For Case: 21-0768-EL-BGN

ATTORNEY

*King, Kelli C. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.


